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VENETO

50 Dorso

Trofeo Esordienti "B" Team Veneto
RISULTATI

Rosa, Giovedi 02/06/2005 ore 18:30
Cron: M - Base v.: 25
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Atleta

BABOLIN LEONARDO
CARACCIOLO STEFANO
TISATO RICCARDO
CECCATO GIANLUCA

FABRIS FRANCESCO
DONANTONI MARCO
DE POLI KEVIN
BORDONI ALBERTO
PETENAZZO GIACOMO

MARCHIORI GIACOMO
GENOVESI MATTEO
RINALDI MARCO
ORTOLAN DAVIDE
RONFINI MARCO
FIGHERA SIMONE
FABRIS MATTEO
TUZZATO FEDERICO

ALBERTI EMANUELE
PERON FILIPPO
PICCOLO GIULIO
ANZILIERO MATTEO
BISON ANDREA
CARRARO ALESSANDRO
DALAN NICOLA

BELLINI NICOLA

SCOPEL RONNY

DALLA VENEZIA MARCO
RIGONI STEFANO
TIOZZO NICCOLO'
MANDRUZZATO NICOLA
MATTIUZZO ADRIANO
BARIN SAMUELE
PATTARO RICCARDO
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Foglion. 1
09/03/2014

Cat.: Esordienti B M

Societa

A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA
2001 TEAM A.S.D.

ASD SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB
A.S. DIL. TEAM PADOVA

A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani

ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO
A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA
A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani

A.S. DIL. TEAM PADOVA

ASD SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB
A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani
A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani
ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO
C.S. PLEBISCITO PADOVA A.S.D.
ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO
A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani
A.S. DIL. TEAM PADOVA

A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA
A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA

2MILA s.s.d. ar.l.

A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA
A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani

TEAM EUGANEO

C.S. PLEBISCITO PADOVA A.S.D.
A.S.D. NUOTO VIGONZA

A.S.D. CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA
A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani

A.S. DIL. TEAM PADOVA

A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani

2MILA s.s.d. ar.l.

ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO
TEAM EUGANEO

ASD SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB

Tempo

00:44.1
01:02.4
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00:44.8
00:46.0
00:46.0
00:50.9
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00:42.9
00:44.0
00:44.3
00:46.0
00:47.0
00:50.3
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00:38.4
00:40.0
00:40.1
00:40.7
00:41.2
00:42.2
00:42.6
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00:35.3
00:37.0
00:37.2
00:38.2
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00:39.7
00:40.3
00:41.7

Pti

6.00
3.00
2.00

11.00
9.00
8.00
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5.00
4.00
1.00

Risultati disponibili online nel sito WWW.FINVENETO.ORG
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